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DESCRIPTION

Fire-polished, brilliant colored glass. Includes six feet of

field-cuttable suspension cable.

SYSTEM

Available for MonoPoint and Rail.

COLOR

Amber, Granny Apple Green, Pacific White.

FINISH

Bronze, Satin Nickel.

LAMP

Low-voltage 12 Volt halogen bi-pin up to 50 Watts with Pyrex

glass shield (included).

ACCESSORIES

None.

WEIGHT

0.45 lb./0.20 kg. ±

800 SYSTEM CHA COLOR FINISH
MP MonoPoint A Amber Z Bronze
RL Rail G Granny Apple Green S Satin Nickel

W Pacific White

Granny Apple Green

Pacific White

Cha-cha

800 __________ CHA _________ _______

FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________________________

JOB NAME: _____________________________________________

ORDERING INFORMATION

MonoPoint Rail

PENDANT

E L E M E N T S

7.1"
180 mm

3.9"
99 mm

6 ft.
(field-cuttable)

Shown approximately 35% actual size.
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